# CH \$40.00 86367

## TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM357939

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
SCT Delaware Holdings, Inc.		08/12/2015	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	Derive Systems, Inc.	
Street Address:	4150 Church Street	
Internal Address:	Suite 1024	
City:	Sanford	
State/Country:	FLORIDA	
Postal Code:	32771	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	86367934	DERIVE SYSTEMS

### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

**Fax Number:** 3126095005

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Phone:** 312-609-7814

**Email:** amichalec@vedderprice.com

Correspondent Name: Anita Michalec

Address Line 1: 222 N. LaSalle Street

Address Line 2: 25th Floor

Address Line 4: Chicago, ILLINOIS 60601

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	40312000044
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Anita Michalec
SIGNATURE:	/Anita Michalec/
DATE SIGNED:	10/08/2015

**Total Attachments: 0** 

TRADEMARK REEL: 005641 FRAME: 0109

# **THIS**

# **PAGE**

# **INTENTIONALLY**

**LEFT** 

**BLANK** 

TRADEMARK
REEL: 005641 FRAME: 0110

**RECORDED: 10/08/2015**